
Race #

Date

# of Entries

Boat Club Name

Total 

Points 

Accum

Total 

Points 

Possible

Scoring 

Percentage Rank

% of Races 

Sailed

Eligible for 

Award Award Rank Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score Place

High 

Point 

Score

18 Raritan Yacht Club Frank Scalisi 636 782 81.33% 1 93.64% Yes 1 1 6 5 1 3 3 1 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 1 6 2 5 2 5

27 NSIB&YC Dan Vought 409 597 68.51% 3 80.00% Yes 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 6 1 4 3 5 2

76 N/A Kevin LeCompte 382 592 64.53% 5 68.18% Yes 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

29 NSIB&YC Paul Scalisi 476 740 64.32% 6 93.27% Yes 4 2 5 2 4 1 5 4 2 1 5 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 4

94 Raritan Yacht Club PC Gary Myer 315 569 55.36% 7 62.73% Yes 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

61 Raritan Yacht Club Gil Eaton 364 715 50.91% 9 87.27% Yes 6 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 1 4 2 6 1 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 3

08 N/A Harry Grossman 126 444 28.38% 16 52.48% Yes 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

732 Raritan Yacht Club PC Eric Leitner 158 200 79.00% 2 27.00% No DNF 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1 6 1 6 2 5 6 1 1 6

587 Raritan Yacht Club Oliver Sosinsky 252 388 64.95% 4 44.55% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

04 Raritan Yacht Club Adam Kushins 44 82 53.66% 8 9.09% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

29 NSIB&YC Watts, David 19 42 45.24% 10 4.55% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

11 Raritan Yacht Club Mark Rebovich 157 364 43.13% 11 42.73% No DNC 0 1 5 5 1 2 4 5 1 5 2 6 1 5 2 1 6 6 1

153 Raritan Yacht Club Mark Daddino 37 87 42.53% 12 8.18% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

88 Raritan Yacht Club Kelly Robinson 127 368 34.51% 13 41.12% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

10 Raritan Yacht Club Peter Rebovich 35 112 31.25% 14 13.64% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

83 Raritan Yacht Club Pauz Sudzak 36 119 30.25% 15 13.64% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

22 Raritan Yacht Club PC Ann Myer 62 285 21.75% 17 35.42% No DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0

109

4/3

6

110

4/3

6

101

4/3

6

107

4/3

6

108

4/3

65

4/3

5

4/3

5

4/3

5

4/3

6

102 103 104 105 106

4/3

RYC 2022 RC Laser Winter Series Scores

* Races Scored DNC do not count against your Total Points Possible.  Races Scored DNS, DNF, DSQ, and RAF count against your Total 

Points Possible and Accumulate 0 Points.

* Races Scored RC for racers that you did your mandatory Race Committee duties for do not negatively affect your % of Races Sailed


