RYC 2022 RC Laser Winter Series Scores

									Race # Date # of Entries		101 102 4/3 4/3 6 5		103 4/3 5		104 4/3 5		105 4/3 5		106 4/3 6		107 4/3 6		108 4/3 6		109 4/3 6		110 4/3 6		
			Total	Total							High		High		High		High		High		High		High		High		High		High
			Points	Points	Scoring			Eligible for			Point		Point	İ .	Point		Point	İ .	Point										
Boat	Club	Name	Accum	Possible	Percentage	Rank	Sailed	Award	Award Rank	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score	Place	Score
18	Raritan Yacht Club	Frank Scalisi	636	782	81.33%	1	93.64%	Yes	1	1	6	5	1	3	3	1	5	2	4	2	5	3	4	1	6	2	5	2	5
27	NSIB&YC	Dan Vought	409	597	68.51%	3	80.00%	Yes	2	3	4	4	2	4	2	3	3	3	3	4	3	2	5	6	1	4	3	5	2
76	N/A	Kevin LeCompte	382	592	64.53%	5	68.18%	Yes	3	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
29	NSIB&YC	Paul Scalisi	476	740	64.32%	6	93.27%	Yes	4	2	5	2	4	1	5	4	2	1	5	3	4	5	2	3	4	3	4	3	4
94	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Gary Myer	315	569	55.36%	7	62.73%	Yes	5	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
61	Raritan Yacht Club	Gil Eaton	364	715	50.91%	9	87.27%	Yes	6	4	3	3	3	2	4	5	1	4	2	6	1	3	4	4	3	5	2	4	3
08	N/A	Harry Grossman	126	444	28.38%	16	52.48%	Yes	7	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
732	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Eric Leitner	158	200	79.00%	2	27.00%	No		DNF	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	1	6	1	6	2	5	6	1	1	6
587	Raritan Yacht Club	Oliver Sosinsky	252	388	64.95%	4	44.55%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
04	Raritan Yacht Club	Adam Kushins	44	82	53.66%	8	9.09%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
29	NSIB&YC	Watts, David	19	42	45.24%	10	4.55%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
11	Raritan Yacht Club	Mark Rebovich	157	364	43.13%	11	42.73%	No		DNC	0	1	5	5	1	2	4	5	1	5	2	6	1	5	2	1	6	6	1
153	Raritan Yacht Club	Mark Daddino	37	87	42.53%	12	8.18%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
88	Raritan Yacht Club	Kelly Robinson	127	368	34.51%	13	41.12%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
10	Raritan Yacht Club	Peter Rebovich	35	112	31.25%	14	13.64%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
83	Raritan Yacht Club	Pauz Sudzak	36	119	30.25%	15	13.64%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0
22	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Ann Myer	62	285	21.75%	17	35.42%	No		DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0	DNC	0

^{*} Races Scored DNC do not count against your Total Points Possible. Races Scored DNS, DNF, DSQ, and RAF count against your Total Points Possible and Accumulate 0 Points.

^{*} Races Scored RC for racers that you did your mandatory Race Committee duties for do not negatively affect your % of Races Sailed